SCHOLARSHIP

TERM 4

American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Scholarship
Bob Thorburn Memorial Scholarship

CBCL Limited Engineering Scholarship

David S. Templeton Scholarshipr

David S. Templeton Scholarship

Gene H. Kruger Memorial Scholarship

Gene H. Kruger Memorial Scholarship

IEEE NL Section Term 4 Scholarship

Municipalities Newfoundland & Labrador Civil Engineering Scholarship
Newfoundland and Labrador Hydro Women in Engineering Scholarship

Professor Bill Milne Memorial Scholarship

ReallT Management Scholarship in Engineering
Rutter Inc. Scholarship — in Memory of Byron Dawe
Vale Scholarships in Process Engineering

Vale Scholarships in Process Engineering

TERM 7

American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Scholarship

David Wright Memorial Scholarship in Engineering

Dennis Forgeron Award in Mechanical Engineering

Fry Family Foundation Dean’s Leadership Award in Engineering
Gosine Family Scholarship in Technical Communications

Robin King Memorial Scholarship

Shell Canada Engineering Scholarship

Stephen Crooks Memorial Scholarship

Structural Design Inc. Scholarship in Engineering

Suncor Energy Services Inc. Scholarship for Women in Engineering
Vale Scholarships in Process Engineering

Wallace Allison MacCallum Memorial Scholarship

William Edgar Memorial Scholarship

William J. Finney Scholarship in Mechanical Engineering

$5,000
$1,276
$1,000
$1,094
$1,094
$3,153
$3,153
$1,182
$500

$1,039
$1,922
$5,000
$987

$1,000
$1,000

$5,000
$907

$3,000
$5,000
$1,141
$1,000
$1,586
$1,003
$551

$2,500
$1,000
$895

$881

$2,500

RECIPIENT

Sean Daley

Zaid Duraid

Brook LeDevehat
Jessie Ball

Cameron Jeans

Eric Goulding
Kathleen Scott

Liam Alexander Earle
Michelle Kwegyir-Aggrey
Rebekah Gosse

Jay Hodder

Grace Meadus

Riley Brooks

Liam Copeland
Adrienne MacGowan

Tara Gover

Amro Elgammal
Roxanne Balemaken Sil
Fares Khalil

Emily Spurrell

Isaac Blundon
Joseph Kankam
Matthew Grouchy
Emma Murnaghan
Maria Downey
Daniel Kelly

Paige Bodnar
Mackenzie Collins
Mohammad Maarouf





