SCHOLARSHIP

RECIPIENT

TERM 4

American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Scholarship	\$5,000	Seán Daley
Bob Thorburn Memorial Scholarship	\$1,276	Zaid Duraid
CBCL Limited Engineering Scholarship	\$1,000	Brook LeDevehat
David S. Templeton Scholarshipr	\$1,094	Jessie Ball
David S. Templeton Scholarship	\$1,094	Cameron Jeans
Gene H. Kruger Memorial Scholarship	\$3,153	Eric Goulding
Gene H. Kruger Memorial Scholarship	\$3,153	Kathleen Scott
IEEE NL Section Term 4 Scholarship	\$1,182	Liam Alexander Earle
Municipalities Newfoundland & Labrador Civil Engineering Scholarship	\$500	Michelle Kwegyir-Aggrey
Newfoundland and Labrador Hydro Women in Engineering Scholarship	\$1,039	Rebekah Gosse
Professor Bill Milne Memorial Scholarship	\$1,922	Jay Hodder
RealIT Management Scholarship in Engineering	\$5,000	Grace Meadus
Rutter Inc. Scholarship – in Memory of Byron Dawe	\$987	Riley Brooks
Vale Scholarships in Process Engineering	\$1,000	Liam Copeland
Vale Scholarships in Process Engineering	\$1,000	Adrienne MacGowan
TERM 7		

TERM 7		
American Bureau of Shipping (ABS) Scholarship	\$5,000	Tara Gover
David Wright Memorial Scholarship in Engineering	\$907	Amro Elgammal
Dennis Forgeron Award in Mechanical Engineering	\$3,000	Roxanne Balemaken Sil
Fry Family Foundation Dean's Leadership Award in Engineering	\$5,000	Fares Khalil
Gosine Family Scholarship in Technical Communications	\$1,141	Emily Spurrell
Robin King Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000	Isaac Blundon
Shell Canada Engineering Scholarship	\$1,586	Joseph Kankam
Stephen Crooks Memorial Scholarship	\$1,003	Matthew Grouchy
Structural Design Inc. Scholarship in Engineering	\$551	Emma Murnaghan
Suncor Energy Services Inc. Scholarship for Women in Engineering	\$2,500	Maria Downey
Vale Scholarships in Process Engineering	\$1,000	Daniel Kelly
Wallace Allison MacCallum Memorial Scholarship	\$895	Paige Bodnar
William Edgar Memorial Scholarship	\$881	Mackenzie Collins
William J. Finney Scholarship in Mechanical Engineering	\$2,500	Mohammad Maarouf